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Counselor High School Liaison Assignment 

Dr. Stacey Robles Bagnasco 

(209) 954-5151 ext. 6253 

sbagnasco@deltacollege.edu 

 

Escalon 

Lincoln 

Linden 

Vista 

Heather Bradford 

(209) 954-5151 ext. 6240 

hbradford@deltacollege.edu 

Bear Creek 

Lodi Academy 

 

Anthony Canela 

(209) 954-5151 ext. 6261 

acanela@deltacollege.edu 

Merlo Institute 

one.Program 

School for Adults 

SECA 

Stockton Collegiate 

Venture Academy 

Roy Desmangles 

(209) 954-5151 ext. 6148 

rdesmangles@deltacollege.edu 

Edison 

Lincoln 

Diane Feneck 

(209) 954-5151 ext. 6258 

dfeneck@deltacollege.edu 

Ben Holt Academy 

St. Mary’s 

Stockton Christian School 

Daniel Fernandez 

(209) 954-5151 ext. 6267 

dsfernandez@deltacollege.edu 

Calaveras 

Lincoln 

Vicky Franco 

(209) 954-5151 ext. 6269 

vfranco@deltacollege.edu 

Lathrop 

Randy Gaines 

(209) 954-5151 ext. 6246 

rgaines@deltacollege.edu 

Edison 

Franklin 

Raichelle Grays 

(209) 954-5151 ext. 6259 

rgrays@deltacollege.edu 

 

Able Charter 

East Union 

Lindbergh Educational 

Center 

Manteca 

Weston Ranch 

Rocky LaJeunesse 

(209) 954-5151 ext. 6257 

rlajeunesse@deltacollege.edu 

Rio Vista 

Jim Leach 

(209) 954-5151 ext. 6241 

jleach@deltacollege.edu 

Lodi 

Tokay 

Debra Louie 

(209) 954-5151 ext. 6216 direct line 

(209) 954-5151 ext. 6218 appointments 

dlouie@deltacollege.edu 

Stagg 

Lydia Macy 

(209) 954-5151  ext 6262 

lmacy@deltacollege.edu 

Brookside Christian 

Calla  

 

North Star Independent Study 

Sierra 

 

Pam Muckenfuss 

(209) 954-5151 ext. 6242 

pmuckenfuss@deltacollege.edu 

Jim Elliot Christian  

Liberty 

Lincoln Technical 

Lodi 

Lodi Adult School 

Middle College 

Tokay 

Grant Narita 

(209) 954-5151 ext. 6243 

gnarita@deltacollege.edu 

Cesar Chavez 

Charles M. Weber Technical Institute 

St. Mary’s 

Sharmila Nathaniel 

(209) 954-5151 ext. 6254 

snathaniel@deltacollege.edu 

Amador County 

Argonaut 

Bret Harte 

Calaveras 

Edison 

Independence 

Ysaura Olivo 

(209) 954-5151 ext. 6255 

yolivo@deltacollege.edu 

 

Edison 

Franklin 

Migrant Education 
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Counselor High School Liaison Assignment 

Pablo Ortega 

Mountain House Counselor 

(209) 833-7900 ext. 6022 

portega@deltacollege.edu 

Delta Charter 

Duncan Russell 

Kimball 

Merrill West 

Millennium 

Mountain House 

Stein 

Tracy 

Tracy Adult 

Becky Plaza 

(209) 954-5151 ext 6256 

bplaza@deltacollege.edu 

 

Delta Charter 

Duncan Russell 

Kimball 

Merrill West 

Millennium 

Mountain House 

Ripon 

Stein 

Tracy 

Tracy Adult 

Shaun Suy 

(209) 954-5151 ext. 6270 

ssuy@deltacollege.edu 

Lodi 

Tokay 

 

Janice Takahashi 

(209) 954-5151 ext. 6244 

jtakahashi@deltacollege.edu 

Calla 

Liberty  

one.Program 

Plaza Robles        

Village Oaks 

Dr. Cheuyengther Xiong 

(209) 954-5151 ext. 6245 

cxiong@deltacollege.edu 

Estrellita 

Galt 

Liberty Ranch (Galt) 

Extended Opportunity Program & Services (EOPS) 

Dr. Stella Alonzo 

(209) 954-5151 ext. 6263 

salonzo@deltacollege.edu 

SECA 

Stockton Collegiate 

Guadalupe Diaz 

(209) 954-5151 ext. 6228 

gdiaz@deltacollege.edu 

Chavez 

Edison 

Franklin 

Merlo Institute 

Stagg 

Weber Institute 

Anita Gautam 

(209) 954-5151 ext. 6264 

agautam@deltacollege.edu 

Chavez 

Edison 

Franklin 

Merlo Institute 

Stagg 

Weber Institute 

Dr. Solyn Laney 

(209) 954-5151 ext. 6260 

slaney@deltacollege.edu 

Pacific Law Academy 

Ronald McNair 

Disability Support Programs & Services (DSPS) 

Bruce Eigbrett 

(209) 954-5151 ext. 6230 

beigbrett@deltacollege.edu 

All High Schools 

Dr. Alina Sala 

(209) 954-5151 ext. 6232 

asala@deltacollege.edu 

All High Schools 

While each counselor has liaison duties, all of the counselors are cross-trained 

so that they are able to assist all students.  Counselors are located in the 

DeRicco Student Services Building on the 2nd floor in room 234. 

Please refer your students to our phone numbers and websites to schedule an appointment. 
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